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ISIN:  US8962391004

Overview

2024/07/16 18:04:01

Price
53.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.94% (1.02)

US8962391004
TRMB
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

12,838 EUR
S&P 500

53.36 EUR (570)
53.64 EUR (560)
52.36 EUR
53.60 EUR
52.36 EUR
52.58 EUR
53.56 EUR

31

1,660.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8962391004&ID_NOTATION=54364616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8962391004&ID_NOTATION=54364616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e52f955d6060f93b8e78c04daaa35035e95dff3e76ff93103cc4eb84b052b9e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=80d6c0004463d38f7&time=1721233544&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=605f75092f0f6a1ac553e7fad1cbbb528bef335bf08ac2e8296bcb4f84965520&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64eb53d5982851697&time=1721233544&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14a6586ae936194663bb81dc65930d0f8471d79bdf4cc56874c60e5439977050&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c53e23bb6e3e893c8&time=1721233544&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1e42a458298560b312be53448de9cada77066cccd51953b41940c43b6f8d600&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7811564f07319f30c&time=1721233544&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57c29127a951e582e65823ac1b836574d5586e9aa6d24fbab81f652471a4ece0&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=201aa068facb02d05&time=1721233544&tool=RSC

TRIMBLE INC.

Details

2024/07/16 18:04:01

Price
53.60 EUR

Difference

o

1.94% (1.02)

General attributes

ISIN US8962391004
Symbol TRMB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,838 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 53.36 EUR (570)
Ask (Ask size) 53.64 EUR (560)
Open 52.36 EUR
High 53.60 EUR
Low 52.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 52.58 EUR
VWAP 53.56 EUR
Volume (pcs) 31
Trading volume 1,660.36
Number of trades 2
Last size 30
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.35% +10.51% -23.24%
Perf (abs.) +5.78 +5.00 -15.92
Beta 0.86 0.98 1.40
Volatility  22.73 27.72 31.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/16 18:04 53.60 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/16 08:03 52.46 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/16 18:09 58.25 USD
Munich 2024/07/16 08:00 52.48 EUR
Hanover 2024/07/16 08:21 52.36 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/16 09:07 52.24 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/16 08:11 52.44 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/16 08:08 52.46 EUR

51.83 EUR (83
51.63 EUR (85

54.38 EUR (130

49.92 EUR (161

60.00 EUR (2024/03/21
44.24 EUR (2024/02/12
60.00 EUR (2024/03/21
37.56 EUR (2023/11/01

—_ — — — — — O

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 2
0.00 1
11.98 5,241
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54364616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87013554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1984382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345307339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15480

TRIMBLE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
e =
& Trimble

Contact Details
TRIMBLE INC.

10368 Westmoor Drive - 80021 Westminster
Telefon: +1-720-887-6100
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Erik Borje
Ekholm

Kaigham
Gabriel

James Dalton

Johan
Wibergh

Kara Sprague
Mark Peek

Meaghan
Lloyd
Ronald
Nersesian

Thomas
Sweet

Robert G.
Painter

David G.
Barnes

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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